
LOCATION ADDRESS CITY PHONE # DAY MONTH DATE TIME START TIME END DRIVE-THRU
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/2/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

PASEO CAMARILLO - CDCR 732 PASEO CAMARILLO CAMARILLO 805-920-7023 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/2/2020 9:00 AM 5:00 PM

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/2/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

CFH- SANTA PAULA 242 E. HARVARD BLVD., STE. C       SANTA PAULA 805-525-9595 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/3/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

SAVIERS 2921 SAVIERS RD OXNARD 805-487-5585 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/3/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

MOORPARK FMC 617 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5405 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/3/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/3/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

OJAI HOSPITAL                   1306 MARICOPA HIGHWAY OJAI 805-640-2323  SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/3/2020 9:00AM 12:00PM

SANTA PAULA - CDCR 500 E. MAIN STREET SANTA PAULA 805-933-0895 MONDAY OCTOBER 10/5/2020 10:00AM 7:00PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/6/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/6/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes,by appt

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/7/2020 1:00PM 4:00 PM

EL RIO 222 VENTURA BLVD, SUITE 126 OXNARD 805-436-3445 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/7/2020 10:00AM 7:00PM

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/7/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/7/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/7/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

MOORPARK - CDCR 4279 TIERRA REJADA ROAD, MOORPARK, CA 93021 MOORPARK 805-222-2323 THURSDAY OCTOBER 10/8/2020 4:00 PM 7:30 PM

MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/9/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes,by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/9/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MARAVILLA - CDCR 450 W. CLARA STREET OXNARD 805-488-0210 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/9/2020 9:00AM 4:00PM

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/9/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

WEST VENTURA URGENT CARE 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5620 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes,by appt

CFH ASHWOOD 120 N. ASHWOOD AVE VENTURA 805-658-5800 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

CFH - FILLMORE 852 W. VENTURA ST.       FILLMORE 805-524-2672 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

CFH OAK VIEW 655 N VENTURA AVE OAK VIEW CA 93023 OAK VIEW 805-649-3750 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

AIRPORT 3641 WEST 5TH ST. OXNAED CA 93035 OXNARD 805-985-5505 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes,by appt
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SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

MIDTOWN MEDICAL GROUP 2721 EAST MAIN STREET VENTURA 805-667-2841 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/10/2020 9:00 AM 12:00PM

SANTA PAULA - CDCR 500 E. MAIN STREET SANTA PAULA 805-933-0895 MONDAY OCTOBER 10/12/2020 10:00AM 7:00PM

WESTMINSTER FREE CLINIC 1800 SOUTH C ST OXNARD 805-504-6633 TUESDAY OCOTBER 10/13/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/13/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

CONEJO VALLEY FAMILY 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/13/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes,by appt

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/13/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/14/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM No

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/14/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

WESTMINSTER FREE CLINIC 1000 E JANSS RD THOUSAND OAKS 805-504-6633 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/14/2020 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/14/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/14/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

MOORPARK - CDCR 4280 TIERRA REJADA ROAD, MOORPARK, CA 93021 MOORPARK 805-222-2324 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/16/2020 10:00 AM 5:00 PM

PEDIATRIC DIAGNOSTIC CENTER 300 HILLMONT AVE BLDG 340 STE 302 VENTURA (805) 652-6255 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/16/2020 8:30 AM 4:30 PM Yes,by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/16/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

EL RIO - CDCR 222 VENTURA BLVD, SUITE 126 OXNARD 805-436-3445 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/16/2020 9:00AM 5:00PM

AFMC URGENT CARE 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 VENTURA 805-652-6500 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

CONEJO URGENT CARE 126 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #200 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9105 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes,by appt

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

PREMIERE HEALTH CENTER 258 E. HARVARD BLVD.      SANTA PAULA 805-525-8622 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

MOORPARK FMC 618 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5406 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

SANTA PAULA HOSPITAL CLINIC 845 N. 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 SANTA PAULA 805-525-0215 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/17/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

PORT HUENEME 321 E. PORT HUENEME RD, PORT HUENEME 805-658-6353 SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 10/17/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 MONDAY OCTOBER 10/19/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/20/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/20/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/21/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt
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SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/21/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/21/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/21/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

EAST SIMI VALLEY - CDCR 4371 EVE ROAD, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93063 EAST SIMI VALLEY 805-915-4400 THURSDAY OCTOBER 10/22/2020
9:00 AM - 12:00 

PM
1:00 PM - 4:00 

PM

MOORPARK - CDCR 4281 TIERRA REJADA ROAD, MOORPARK, CA 93021 MOORPARK 805-222-2325 THURSDAY OCTOBER 10/22/2020 4:00 PM 7:30 PM

MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/23/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/23/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/23/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/24/2020 8:30 AM 11:30 AM Yes, by appt

CFH MAIN STREET 138 W. MAIN ST, #E VENTURA 805-667-2850 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/24/2020 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/24/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA HOSPITAL CLINIC 845 N. 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 SANTA PAULA 805-525-0215 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/24/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/24/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/27/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

CONEJO CLINIC 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/27/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

CSUCI ONE UNIVERSITY DRIVE CAMARILLO (805)437-8828 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/27/2020 12:00PM 2:00PM

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY OCTOBER 10/27/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

NORTH OXNARD -  CDCR 1200 VENTURA ROAD SUITE E, OXNARD, CA 93030 OXNARD 805-988-0053 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/28/2020 9:00AM 4:00PM

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/28/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/28/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/28/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 10/28/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

CSUCI ONE UNIVERSITY DRIVE CAMARILLO (805)437-8828 THURSDAY OCTOBER 10/29/2020 1:00PM 3:00PM

MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY OCTOBER 10/30/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

MOORPARK FMC 619 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5407 SATURDAY OCTOBER 10/31/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/3/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM
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AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/3/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/4/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/4/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/4/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/4/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/4/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/6/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/6/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/6/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/7/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/7/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/10/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

CONEJO CLINIC 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/10/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/10/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/11/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

VENTURA COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DRIVE-THRU CITY PARKNG LOT LOCATED AT CORNER OF E. MAIN ST. & N.OJAI ST. SANTA PAULA 805-981-5211 THURSDAY NOVEMBER 11/12/2020 2:00PM 6:00PM YES

OCEAN VIEW - CDCR 4400 OLDS ROAD, OXNARD, CA 93033 OXNARD 805-986-5551 THURSDAY NOVEMNER 11/12/2020 9:00AM 7:00PM

MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/13/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/13/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

PEDIATRIC DIAGNOSTIC CENTER 301 HILLMONT AVE BLDG 340 STE 302 VENTURA (805) 652-6256 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/13/2020 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

VENTURA COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DRIVE-THRU Moorpark College - 7075 CAMPUS RD MOORPARK 805-981-5211 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/14/2020 10:00AM 4:00PM YES 

MOORPARK FMC 620 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5408 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/14/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/14/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA HOSPITAL CLINIC 845 N. 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 SANTA PAULA 805-525-0215 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/14/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM

WEST VENTURA URGENT CARE 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5620 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/14/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/17/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM
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CONEJO URGENT CARE 126 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #200 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9105 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/17/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/17/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/18/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/18/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/18/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/18/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/18/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

EAST SIMI VALLEY - CDCR 4372 EVE ROAD, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93063 EAST SIMI VALLEY 805-915-4400 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/20/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/20/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/20/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11/20/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/21/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/21/2020 8:30 AM 11:30 AM Yes, by appt

SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/21/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

AFMC URGENT CARE 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 VENTURA 805-652-6500 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/21/2020 9:00 AM 11AM

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/21/2020 10AM 2:00 PM Yes

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/24/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

CONEJO CLINIC 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/24/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY NOVEMBER 11/24/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/25/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 11/25/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

MOORPARK FMC 621 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5409 SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11/28/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/1/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/1/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/2/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/2/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes
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LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/2/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/2/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/2/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/4/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/4/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/4/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MOORPARK FMC 622 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5410 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/5/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/5/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/5/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/8/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

CONEJO CLINIC 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/8/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/8/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/9/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/9/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/9/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/11/2020 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/11/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

PEDIATRIC DIAGNOSTIC CENTER 302 HILLMONT AVE BLDG 340 STE 302 VENTURA (805) 652-6257 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/11/2020 8:30 AM 4:30 PM

MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/12/2020 8:30 AM 11:30 AM Yes, by appt

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/12/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA HOSPITAL CLINIC 845 N. 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 SANTA PAULA 805-525-0215 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/12/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM

WEST VENTURA URGENT CARE 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5620 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/12/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/15/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/15/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/16/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/16/2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/16/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

2020-2021 COMMUNITY FLU VACCINE SCHEDULE 



LOCATION ADDRESS CITY PHONE # DAY MONTH DATE TIME START TIME END DRIVE-THRU

LAS POSAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 3801 LAS POSAS RD SUITE 214 CAMARILLO 805-437-0900 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/16/2020 8:30 AM 11:30AM

SANTA PAULA MEDICAL CLINIC 1334 E MAIN ST SANTA PAULA 805-933-1122 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/16/2020 1:00PM 4:00PM Yes,by appt

MAG FMC MSC-EAST 2240 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 100 OXNARD 805-981-5161 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/18/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes
MANDALAY BAY WOMEN AND CHILDREN'S 
MEDICAL GROUP

2000 OUTLET CENTER DR., SUITE 110 OXNARD (805) 604-4588 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/18/2002 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Yes, by appt

FILLMORE FAMILY MEDICAL 828 W. VENTURA ST, SUITE 100 FILLMORE 805-524-2000 FRIDAY DECEMBER 12/18/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM No

MOORPARK FMC 623 SPRING RD BLDG A MOORPARK 805-523-5411 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/19/2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM No

MAGNOLIA WEST 2220 E GONZALES ROAD SUITE 120 OXNARD 805-981-5151 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/19/2020 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Yes

SANTA PAULA WEST 254 W. HARVARD BLVD. SUITE B SANTA PAULA 805-229-0200 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/19/2020 8:00AM 12:00PM No

CONEJO URGENT CARE 126 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #200 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9105 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/19/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC URGENT CARE 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 VENTURA 805-652-6500 SATURDAY DECEMBER 12/19/2020 9:00 AM 11AM

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/22/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

CONEJO CLINIC 125 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD. #300 THOUSAND OAKS 805-418-9100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/22/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

AFMC 300 HILLMONT AVE. BLDG 340 #200 VENTURA 805-652-6100 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/22/2020 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Yes

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/23/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/23/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes

WEST VENTURA CLINIC 133 W SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA 805-641-5600 TUESDAY DECEMBER 12/29/2020 9:00 AM 4:00 PM

SIERRA VISTA FMC 1227 E. LOS ANGELES AVE. SIMI VALLEY 805-582-4000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/30/2020 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Yes

LAS ISLAS FAMILY MEDICAL GROUP 2400 SOUTH C STREET OXNARD 805-240-7000 WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 12/30/2020 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Yes
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